
S. No. Name of Student University Category Percent 
Marks 

(Microbiol
ogy)

Seat allotted

1 Vaishnavi Shivaji Puri BAMU NT 86.24 Open-1
2 Rasika Ramesh Salve BAMU SEBC 85.91 Open-2
3 Aditi Vijay Jahagirdar BAMU OPEN-EWS 85.70 Open-3
4 Chaitanya Devidas Iware BAMU NT 85.58 Open-4
5 Anjali Sawant Datta BAMU SC 84.93 Open-5
6 Gitanjali Shesherao Kotgire BAMU OPEN 84.72 Open-6
7 Pathan Zoha Firdos Abdullakhan BAMU OPEN 82.87 Open-7
8 Rajkanya Namdev Dandait BAMU OPEN-EWS 80.59 Open-8- EWS
9 Vaishnavi Annasaheb Narwade BAMU SEBC 77.96 Open-9- SEBC

10 Firdous Shaikh Irfan SRTMU OPEN 82.5 Open-10- OU
11 Pranjal Raju Ghuge BAMU SC 76.78 SC
12 Ashwini Mahadev Kharat BAMU SC 75.16 SC
13 Swapnil Sardar Jadhav BAMU ST 69.7 ST
14 Rohini Rajendra Rathod BAMU VJ 78.75 VJ/NT1
15 Ajinkya Ramhari Darode BAMU NT-D 81.45 NT2
16 Ankita Vinod Choudhari BAMU OBC 82 OBC
17 Aditi Balasaheb Bhagyawan BAMU OBC 81.24 OBC
18 Arpita Sambhappa Petkar BAMU OBC 80.26 OBC
19 Quadri Sobiya Abdul Sayeed BAMU OBC (Minority) 80.04 OBC
20 Sagar Shivaji Kharat SGBAU SC 62.55 OU-R (SC)
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